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P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#: 002 368
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POLITICAL PRISORER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM ARG/ CA/ ~on/ Ao
Last Middle A First

2.

3.

L,

Current Address:

: . Wzm&%fgz
Date of Birth: /0. 04 - //ég Place ¢ Birthf/

[ A
Previous Occupation (before 1975)___‘4QQgg@g;tzéggszigg_AééfZZL‘

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From _ 25 . 4_@ 2% To M - - /{Z}

Years: élL, Months: Days:
2 Traree
SPONSOR'S NAME: MG den/ o/ s
Name
; T Address and Telephoné Number T /

KAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

f you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria

d have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

| Weuren) veoc e 92 - 22 -LI40 m&&_

Aot/ S en/ pR7oC, DIERL froas 14/—(Q5',Jgagg______fz%?%;ézkﬁ;ci

—Mwiw //4,72 ﬁw/

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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Mr. Nguyen Tan Huong . . - o
) ; ' 5 /

-Chief, Export Production =~ '/

! S ety & Services. it aroe N

B Export Development Centér . .
16-18.Hai Ba Trung Blvd RN
Saigon, Vietnam N
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. - . ‘ : Dear '.Mrl %‘luotlg: - “ . o g '.p ;

- The USAID Mission wishes to present you with a Certificate
oo, .+ « of Achievement because of the-Participant Training Program
. "~ _which you recently took. With this in mind, Mr. Osborne I.
' qu;;',‘Hauge,'Assistant Director, invitesiyou 'to attend a simple
o 3° + .y ceremony in.the conference Room on the Third Floor of 45

; (*\f'fi__:. Nguyen Khac Nhu, at 0900 on July 18 1974
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ODP CHECK FORM

Date: /]

™~
'

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

;lamez q\‘hull Q\&L« &LUM [ KQt‘M@)

LY

~Date of Birth: ' LO EQ/IQ 2 32 ¢ MU%[&@A

Address in VN QQMA[\ ﬁ\/o

/&p W}O ___ Days

AL -
oy P > WS
&jwm)ww M No.

Yes

Sponsor: : %i)hu'j}xl_‘ m;\ fchjvth {

Remarks: \’ALAQ*?; VS L
(From Mr. Sullivan)

N

N

A

Sincerely

KHUC MINH THO
Tel.
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ODP CHECK FORM

Date: (] T/ /C

To: MR. DANIEIL SULLIVAN

RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)

Department of State

Washington, D.C. 20520
From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association

' P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name: %ﬂ“i“q Qi_@Mﬁ;_C_LLSL@_A&@
Date of Birth: ?Q//CZ 2 52 Qzu/\« VSl pa

Address in VN

[© 1

YW 'V

Number of Accompanying Relatives:

C) Reeducation Time: 2 Years Months Days
Iv # 12 L4
{ I
VEWL #
I-171 Yes; No. ~ EXIT PERMIT: Yes ; No.

Special List #

Sponsor: Mvu/u.#m;\ lchay (
o~ 7 / b
Remarks: \AN_Q'AT A S p
(From Mr. Sullivan)
\ \
Sincerely \ N

KHUC MINH THO
Tel.
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soard of Directors

KHOC MiNH THO
NGUYEN THi HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAD
NGUYEN VAN Gy
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN
TRAN KM DUNG
TRAN TH] PHUONG

8an Chap Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO'
President
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAD
1st Vice-President
TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd Vice-President
NCUYEN VAN GOV
Secretary Ceneral
TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€0 van Poan

Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICA

TELEPHONE:

Mr.Bruce A. Beardsley
Director
Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy
Box 58 '

APO San Francisco 96346-0001

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM

L PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

December 15, 1988

r

" 1 an
i

fo o fong toyes

Ref.: Mr. Nguyen
R IV# 07236¢€
™\ ! - CS\
Dear Mr. Beardsle & -— o\
. hﬁ: AA
Referencing ~ Lq ‘ ‘equesting
on behalf of Mr. Lj ance of the
Letter of Introd By
TN
Mr. Nguyen ;a .nee who was
held in re-educs £ (O Licant has
been sponsored 0 is currently
residing in the — i§ ;Z: r\h” n Huong's
file is all con ~ 2 not yet filed

under the U.S.
to place Mr.

you may want

 documents with

: ,és ~ ’category and
hence be able x Q; earnestly
'.)&Q

requested. I -
this letter t« Q, $
¢ — ;
I sincer
can be of fur O : i:}
£ ~
VAN

Encl.

Knhue ..
President

sistance. If I
it the above address.

/

10 (Mrﬁ.)



HOl pOng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NCUYER VAN G
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN XiIM DUNG
TRAN TH) PHUONG

Ban Chip Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

NGUYEN QUYNH GIAC
15t Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd Vice-President

NCUYEN VAN GIOI
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€0 van boan

Advisory committee

HEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

December 15, 1988

Mr .Bruce A. Beardsley

Director

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy

Box 58

APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Ref.: Mr. Nguyen Tan Huong
' IV# 072366

Dear Mr. Beardsley:

Referencing the case subject above, I am requesting
on behalf of Mr. Nguyen Tan Huong for the issuance of the
Letter of Introduction.

Mr. Nguyen Tan Huong is a former U.S trainee who was
held in re-education camp for 2 yrs. The applicant has
been sponsored by his son, Nguyen Tan Huy, who is currently
residing in the United States. Mr. Nguyen Tan Huong's
file is all complete; however, his status is not yet filed
under the U.S. Traine: category. Therefore, you may want
to place Mr. Huong under the above mentioned category and
hence be able to issue him the LOI as he has earnestly
requested. I am enclosing his U.S. training documents with
this letter to update his file. :

I sincerely thank you for your kind assistance. If I
can be of further help, please contact me at the above address.

Yours trul/g,

§.)

President

Encl.
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Board of Directors

KHOC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GiAO
NGUYEN VAN GOV
NGUVEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN

TRAN KiM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chip Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
1st vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2na Vice-President

NGUYEN VAN GIOH
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€4 Van Poan
Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

December 15, 1988

Mr .Bruce A. Beardsley

Director

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy

Box 58

APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Ref.: Mr. Nguyen Tan Huong

IV# 072366

Dear Mr. Beardsley:

Referencing the case subject above, I am requesting
on behalf of Mr. Nguyen Tan Huong for the issuance of the
Letter of Introduction.

Mr. Nguyen Tan Huong is a former U.S trainee who was
held in re-education camp for 2 yrs. The applicant has
been sponsored by his son, Nguyen Tan Huy, who is currently
residing in the United States. Mr. Nguyen Tan Huong's
file is all complete; however, his status is not yet filed
under the U.S. Traine: category. Therefore, you may want
to place Mr. Huong under the above mentioned category and
hence be able to issue him the LOI as he has earnestly
requested. I am enclosing his U.S. training documents with
this letter to update his file. :

I sincerely thank you for your kind assistance. If I
can be of further help, please contact me at the above address.

Yours trulg,

e

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)
President

Encl.
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Board of Directors

KHOC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH Gia0
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KiM DUNG
TRAN TH) PHUONG

Ban Chip Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

NGUYEN QUYNH Gia0
1st vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd Vice President

NGUYEN VAN GIO1
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€6 van poan
Advisory committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

December 15, 1988

Mr.Bruce A. Beardsley

Director

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy

Box 58

APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Ref.: Mr. Nguyen Tan Huong

IV# 072366

Dear Mr. Beardsley:

Referencing the case subject above, I am requesting
on behalf of Mr. Nguyen Tan Huong for the issuance of the
Letter of Introduction.

Mr. Nguyen Tan Huong is a former U.S trainee who was
held in re-education camp for 2 yrs. The applicant has
been sponsored by his son, Nguyen Tan Huy, who is currently
residing in the United States. Mr. Nguyen Tan Huong's
file is all complete; however, his status is not yet filed
under the U.S., Traine: category. Therefore, you may want
to place Mr. Huong under the above mentioned category and
hence be able to issue him the LOI as he has earnestly
requested. I am enclosing his U.S. training documents with
this letter to update his file. ‘

I sincerely thank you for your kind assistance. If I
can be of further help, please contact me at the above address.

Yours trulg,

e

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)
President

Encl.
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Board of Directors

KHOC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GiAO
NGUYEN VAN GIO1
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN

TRAN KiM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chip Hanh T.U.
Executlve Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

NGUYEN QUYNH GiAQ
1st Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd Vice President

NGUYEN VAN GIO1
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary

NCUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€6 van boan

Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

December 15, 1988

Mr .Bruce A. Beardsley

Director

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy

Box 58

APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Ref.: Mr. Nguyen Tan Huong
IV# 072366

Dear Mr. Beardsley:

Referencing the case subject above, I am requesting
on behalf of Mr. Nguyen Tan Huong for the issuance of the
Letter of Introduction.

Mr. Nguyen Tan Huong is a former U.S trainee who was
held in re-education camp for 2 yrs. The applicant has
been sponsored by his son, Nguyen Tan Huy, who is currently
residing in the United States. Mr. Nguyen Tan Huong's
file is all complete; however, his status is not yet filed
under the U.S. Traine: <category. Therefore, you may want
to place Mr. Huong under the above mentioned category and
hence be able to issue him the LOI as he has earnestly
requested. I am enclosing his U.S. training documents with
this letter to update his file.

I sincerely thank you for your kind assistance. 1If 1
can be of further help, please contact me at the above address.

Yours trulg,

e

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)
President

Encl.



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-9¢3
INTAKE PORM (Two Copiles) '
MAD DOR VE LY-LICEH

432222222}

P l'/

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NAGUYEN TAN HOONG

Last (Ten Ho) MiddTe (Giua) ~First (Ten go1i)
DATE, PLACE OFP BIRTH : 10 29 19 3R
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): \ Female (Ru):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Harried (Co lap gia dinh): .,/ |
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 436/ ) SB _ ACH MANG THANA 8

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) ,

PHUONG 20 aué&g o THANK YHO MO CHI MY
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) _+/ No (Khong)_

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): Agrd K7¢ To (Den): Sep 19727

PLACE OF RE~-EDUCATION: LONG  GIALD . NMIETINAM
CAMP (Trai tu) . R
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): UNEMPLO YED
] U.$¢. AVD
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): £ }; . [ . nor -

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): L/é‘&l TENANT SE/IDR. 23D
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): CHAN M [

TRUNG TAM  KRHUECH TRUCNG: XUAT ¢ ANA %ate inam) : i
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): v’

IV Number (So ho 80): O723L4
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 3
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau vol day du chi ti

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 43¢/11/SRB CACH MANG THANE &
PHUONG 20 _RUAN S THANH PrO  HE ¢l MINH

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
NGOYEN _TAN _ HUOY

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Boa-Ky):. Yes (co): No (Khong): =
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): SN

NAME & SIGNATURE: INEQYEN TArNn HU Y /_!4»,,._;, X A S
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT yap 7

el

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thcai cua nguoi dien don nay)

DATE: /O 25 /1985
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




FPage 2

E OF PRINCIPAL APFLICANT (PA) : NEUYEN__TAN __HUSNG
(Listed on page 1)

| NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES| DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSET® =g
PA.
NEUYEN Nepe DIEP Feb 22,19f0| WIFE
NEUYEN NGoe DIEP HONG TAN 24,19C7 | DAVGHTER
NGUYEN  TAN  HUAN FEB 06,1974 | son

-

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

SAME” AS A RovéE

EDDITIONAL INFORMATION




HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

PO sosz,Eass. ARUNCTON. VA 22205-0635
LEPHONE:
V¥ _0723¢£¢6

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) 1171 0 Yes, b
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _ NAUZEN TAN HLPONG
Last Middle First

Current Address 432/11/T B A/ MANZ THANG &  THANH PHD  HI> £il M1
- VIETNAM
Date of Birth ()7 29, 193¢ Place of Birth G1A DINN

NIFTMNAR

Previous Occupation(before 1975 (pi/FF OF SERVICE AT EXFORT DEVELOPMENT

(Rank & Position) CEINTER .
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From _Apgil 20 1975 To 'SQP 1977

7/

SPONSOR'S NAME: __ NG/JUYEN | HIY _TAN (Son of Applicant)
ame

Address ‘& Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone - Relationship

INGUYEN, TRAM Naoc | _AUNT

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the

" ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),

you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
mist 8o S§O. A * .

Date Prepared: et 280, 1385
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

PO. aoszsaLzés. ARLINCTON. VA 22205-0635
PHONE:
WA _0723¢26

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) -1 Yes, » N
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM  NAUZEN TAN MHIONG
Last Middle "First

Current Address 43;/11/C B CAYH MANG ThANG & THANH PHD 370 cni MINY
= VIETNAM
Date of Birth (9 29, 192 ¢ Place of Birth _Gi1a pinH VIETNARM

Previous Occupation(before 1975) (pi/fF OF SERVICE AT EXPORT DEVELOPMENT

(Rank & Position) CENTER .
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From A?Ei, 20, 197 To  Sep Ve 77

i 7

SPONSOR'S NAME: _ NZYEN |, wi)Y TAN  (Son of Applicant)

Name

) 7 Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone 7 ~_ Relationship

INGUZEN, TRAM Napc | _AUNT

I1f you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so. . ¢ :

Date Prepared: et 20, 198§

I e et e S
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HOI .GIA-DINH TU~-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.0O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-963

sl , 3 INTAKE PORM (Two Coples)
: MAU DON VB LY-LICE

tedttRdtonS

av ‘,,
_ NAME. (Ten Tu=-nhan) —: NAUYEN TAN HOONS
=4 53 Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) ~First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH :  JO 29 : 1938
(Nam, noi sinh) . Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): __\/ . Female (Nu):
'MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc tham): Married (Co lap gia dinh):_ .,/

(Tinh trang gia dinh)

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : _ 435 /MW /SR (ACH MANG THANG S
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

4

PHUONG 20 L@w‘i\l 3 . THAND PHO MO CHI MINK
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) _+/ No (Khong) _

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu):__ Aor/| i7¢ To (Den):_Sep 1977
PLACE OF RE~ EDUCATION. LONG  GlIAL . NIETNAM.
CAMP (Trai tu) _ : . T .
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): _UNEMPLOYED
ﬁDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): Export Promod (Z S L)s'hlg“

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): L/ed TENANT S&E/ TIP3, 23D
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): cHANK S VY TIAL

TRUNG TAM  KHUECH TRUIZONG XUAT cANGE Date (nam):

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): v’
IV Number (So ho 80): O723L4(
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nquoi di theo): 3

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai WN): 435/),/SB LAQ—« MAJV& THANSG &
?Hu’an/ 20 QUAm_b THANK PHO M2 ¢l MH\)H

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
NGIYEN__TAN __HY

Yes (co): No (Khong): =

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Eoa=-Ky):._
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): S~y
NAME & SIGNATURE: __ ~NeOYEN TAN _HIPY Md, Lt 4

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

- - U — S

DATE: /10 24 | 1985
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




J“ rage 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NEUYEN _TAN _HUSN &

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

—

RELATIONSEI® 70

NEUYEN TAN  HUAN

PA.
NEUYEN N&oc DIEP Feb 22,1940 WIFE
NéUYt:/:l N&Goe DIEP HONG |TAN 249,197 | DAVGHTER
FEB 06, 1974 SON

DEFENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

SAME AS  ARsvE

€. EDDITIONAL INFORMATION
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